
Compass Trophy #1 27/1 2018 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

1. Klara Åström, Naomi 80 cm 0,0 43.87 17.49 10p
2. Elsa Högberg, Boyen 80 cm 0,0 41.59 18.22 8p
3. Li Fagerström, Zac 80 cm 0,0 46.53 18.69 6p
4. Thea Nordlund, River 80 cm 0,0 44.32 19.10 4p
4. Jasmine Egenvall Raukas, Zac 70 cm 0,0 41.40 19.10 4p
6. Elsa Hök, Ettan 80 cm 0,0 49.03 19.29 4p
7. Hanna Olsson, Emiro 80 cm 0,0 41.66 19.79 4p
8. Freja Sjöqvist, Ettan 70 cm 0,0 45.53 20.45 4p
9. Stella Christensen, Ettan 80 cm 0,0 50.09 20.54 2p
10. Lara Hengstler, Snowflake 70 cm 0,0 46.63 20.56 2p
11. Matilda Hansson, Mickey 70 cm 0,0 47.16 20.92 2p
12. Stephanie Johansen Sangberg, Naomi 80 cm 0,0 43.00 22.32 2p
13. Engla Brunstorp, Billy 100 cm 0,0 48.29 23.50 2p
14. Klara Oebius, Pebstar 80 cm 0,0 49.34 23.59 2p
15. Filippa Anderssson, Pebstar 80 cm 0,0 45.13 25.49 2p
16. Carolina Pozo Vetter, Snowflake 70 cm 0,4 41.80 18.22 0p
17. Klara Strandberg, River 90 cm 0,4 50.80 27.14 0p
18. Liv Hedman Waxler, Mickey 70 cm 0,4 44.57 35.55 0p
19. Ida Wennberg, Bailey 70 cm 0,4 46.88 47.85 0p
20. Sara Kinberg, Boyen 80 cm 0, Ute 48.28 - 0p
21. Clara Danielsson, Emiro 90 cm 4 53.38 - 0p
22. Tindra Danielsson, Boyen 70 cm 4 56.03 - 0p
23. Franka Lindström, Zac 80 cm 4 57.60 - 0p
24. Lisa Adrem, Bailey, 70 cm 4 60.03 - 0p
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25. Kerstin Högberg, Pebstar 70 cm 4 64.38 - 0p
26. Ebba Edvinsson, Bailey 80 cm 4 65.10 - 0p
27. Camilla Naumburg, Emiro 100 cm 4 68.56 - 0p
28. Iza Lindström, Murphy 70 cm 4 89.19 - 0p
29. Cayenne Christiander, Dreamer 70 cm 12 59.12 - 0p
30. Siri Österlund, Mickey 80 cm 12 86.97 - 0p
31. Sofia Andersson, Murphy 80 cm 12 98.84 - 0p
32. Sara Hesselmark, Dreamer 70 cm Ute - - 0p

Avd B
1. Eline Miltenburg, Naomi 80 cm B 0 46.02 - 2p
1. Hedda Törnqvist, Queen 80 cm B 0 47.10 - 2p
1. Ebba Lennartsson, Joey 70 cm B 0 50.19 - 2p
4. Elsa Berggren, Murphy 70 cm B 12 93.87 - 0p
5. Elsa Strulens, Dreamer, 70 cm B Ute - - 0p
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Compass Trophy #2 2018 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

1. Li Fagerström, Zac 80 cm A 0,0 37.71 16.97 10p
2. Jasmine Egenvall Raukas, Zac 80 cm A 0,4 37.75 20.75 8p
3. Lisa Filipsdotter, Joey 70 cm A 0,4 47.90 24.60 6p
4. Filippa Oortwijn, Bailey 70 cm A 0, 4 48.59 41.94 4p
5. Liv Hedman Waxler, Ettan 80 cm A 4 42.09 - 4p
6. Isabelle Sorte, Snowflake 80 cm A 4 43.13 - 0p
7. Hanna Olsson, Emiro 90 cm A 4 55.56 - 0p
8. Wilma Tottie, Pebstar 70 cm A 4 60.47 - 0p
9. Tyra Usher, Zac 80 cm A 4 61.15 - 0p
10. Lara Hengstler, Snowflake 80 cm A 8 41.75 - 0p
11. Lisa Adrem, Bailey 80 cm A 12 81.47 - 0p
12. Camilla Naumburg, Emiro 100 cm A 12 82.60 - 0p
13. Matilda Hansson, Mickey 80 cm A 12 96.69 - 0p
14. Sara Kinberg, Boyen 90 cm A Ute - - 0p
14. Filippa Andersson, Pebstar 80 cm A Ute - - 0p
14. Freja Sjöqvist, Ettan 80 A Ute - - 0p
14. Tindra Danielsson, Boyen 70 cm A Ute - - 0p
14. Maja Spennare, Boyen 70 cm A Ute - - 0p
14. Elvira Hägg, Emiro 90 cm A Ute - - 0p

Avd B
1. Carolina Pozo Vetter, Snowflake 80 cm B 0 43.34 - 2p
1. Elsa Strulens, Dreamer 70 cm B 0 39.16 - 2p
1. Vilma Segermo, Mickey 70 cm B 0 40.66 - 2p
1. Inez Gillsvik, Bailey 70 cm B 0 47.03 - 2p
5. Inez Frisk, Ettan 70 cm B 4 72.25 - 0p
6. Cayenne Christiander, Dreamer 70 cm B 12 58.94 - 0p
7. Maja Roos, Dreamer 70 cm B Ute - - 0p
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Compass Trophy #3 2018 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 PoängCompass Trophy #3 2018
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Compass Trophy #4 2018 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

�1



Compass Trophy #5 2018 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2
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Compass Trophy #6 2018 Avd A/B Antal fel           Tid Poäng
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Compass Trophy 2018 Total 
Poängställning

Total 
poäng

Poäng #1 Poäng #2 Poäng #3 Poäng #4 Poäng #5 Poäng #6

1. Li Fagerström 16p 6p 10p
2. Jasmine Egenvall Raukas 12p 4p 8p
3. Klara Åström 10p 10p -
4. Elsa Högberg 8p 8p -
5. Lisa Filipsdotter 6p - 6p
6. Filippa Oortwijn 4p - 4p
6. Thea Nordlund 4p 4p -
6. Liv Hedman Waxler 4p 0p 4p
6. Elsa Hök 4p 4p -
6. Hanna Olsson 4p 4p 0p
6. Freja Sjöqvist 4p 4p 0p
12. Stella Christensen 2p 2p -
12. Lara Hengstler 2p 2p 0p
12. Matilda Hansson 2p 2p 0p
12. Stephanie Johansen Sangberg 2p 2p -
12. Eline Miltenburg 2p 2p -
12. Hedda Törnqvist 2p 2p -
12. Ebba Lennartsson 2p 2p -
12. Engla Brunstorp 2p 2p -
12. Klara Oebius 2p 2p -
12. Filippa Anderssson 2p 2p 0p
12. Carolina Pozo Vetter 2p 0p 2p
12. Elsa Strulens 2p 0p 2p
12. Vilma Segermo 2p - 2p
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12. Inez Gillsvik 2p - 2p
26. Klara Strandberg 0p 0p -
26. Ida Wennberg 0p 0p -
26. Sara Kinberg 0p 0p 0p
26. Clara Danielsson 0p 0p -
26. Tindra Danielsson 0p 0p 0p
26. Franka Lindström 0p 0p -
26. Lisa Adrem 0p 0p 0p
26. Kerstin Högberg 0p 0p -
26. Ebba Edvinsson 0p 0p -
26. Camilla Naumburg 0p 0p 0p
26. Iza Lindström 0p 0p -
26. Cayenne Christiander 0p 0p 0p
26. Siri Österlund 0p 0p -
26. Sofia Andersson 0p 0p -
26. Sara Hesselmark 0p 0p -
26. Elsa Berggren 0p 0p -
26. Isabelle Sorte 0p - 0p
26. Tyra Usher 0p - 0p
26. Wilma Tottie 0p - 0p
26. Maja Spennare 0p - 0p
26. Elvira Hägg 0p - 0p
26. Inez Frisk 0p - 0p
26. Maja Roos 0p - 0p
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